DATE: 16-Apr-21
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification:

CHANGE ORDER ’
CONTRACT #: C-127-2019
PROJECT:  Community Montessori School, Inc. - Permeable Paver Stormwater Quality Project

TO: Community Montessori School, Inc.

Original Contract Amount

$88,704.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
EX|st|ng Contract Amount $88,704.00

Net(lncrease/decrease) in ContractAmount(From followrng pages) o $88,704.00

Percent Change of This Contract Modlflcatlon

Original Contract Amount - $33,7o4_00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$88,704.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $0.00

Recommed by___ < JZMM IL/’ '} ] : }/- rj. Engr.)
— Vi 7
Accepted by "ji/ /LZ;L(. (_//;4_///—{//?“ (Consultant) Date 7[@@{'&{

Accepted by = /) (Contractor) Date

Approved by / %«é//%‘zg_i (Director) DateL‘;Q'@/
C/ T 22|

Approved by {Commissioner) Date.

Approved by {Mayor or CAQ) Date.




€ jo Z ebeqd

[(00v02788) 2o1d 10BU0D Ul (8SEI0UI) JON
00'0.'88 $ esea108p (810
G ¢ T
- $ - $ €l
- $ - $ A}
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ ol
: $ - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $ - $ S
- $ - $ 14
- $ . $ €
- $ B $ 4
- $ | 00'v0.L'88 $|00v0.L'88 $ 3 s 13a (i
UEEo% ”___Mwmmbc_ wom:coomh_%wmwbmn_ SoUd N Apueno ( spun sabuey Jo uonduoseq \Jom_%q %M_
‘suoneayoads pue sueyd 10e15U09 3y} Woly sabueyd Buimol|o} sy} yim Adwos o} palsenbai Agaisy ale no)
‘01
108fo1d Ajjenp Jejemuiio)s Janed a|qeawled - *ou| |ooyoss nossajuopy Ajunwwo)  :joaloig
610C-22L#| # LOVHINOD
L| ‘# PO joE5UOD NOILVOIJdIQON LOVHINOD
Lg-ady-g A1vd ININNAUIAO0D ALNNOD NvEaN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXI




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Community Montessori School, Inc.

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. #127-2019

CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant was cancelled by
Grantee

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




